CHP Max™
CHP Max5000
Converged
Headend Platform
The CHP Max5000 Converged Headend Platform uses innovative technology to create a
converged, high-density platform. The CHP Max5000 converges headend, hub, and digital
transport onto one 2RU scalable system allowing service providers to accelerate
deployment of advanced services such as video on demand, high speed data, and

Americas Headquarters
60 Decibel Road  ·  State College  ·  Pennsylvania  ·  16801  ·  USA
T:  1-814-238-2461     T:  1-800-233-2267     F:  1-814-238-4065
EuroPacific Headquarters
Transistorstraat 44-V  ·  1322 CG Almere  ·  The Netherlands
T:  31-36-546 1111     F:  31-36-536 4255 www.c-cor.com
CHPSYS-AT-0106
Ordering Information
Contact your C-COR sales professional for data sheets on CHP application modules.
Platform Components
Component Type Model Series Description
Chassis CHP-CHASSIS-19Q
CHP-CHASSIS-R-19Q
Rear fiber access chassis and backplane with eight dual-speed fans for quieter operation.
Front fiber access chassis and backplane with eight dual-speed fans for quieter operation.
23-in External Bracket CHP-EXTBKT-23 Bracket adapts 19-inch chassis to install in a 23-inch rack.
Power Supply CHP-PS/AC1-Q
CHP-PS/DC1-Q
Isolated power supply accepting 110/220VAC input
Isolated power supply accepting –48VDC input.
Craft Mgmt. Module CHP-CMM Allows local monitoring and management via laptop computer connected to the RS-232
connector on the front of the CMM.
Craft Mgmt. Software CHP-CMS-1 Software that provides graphical user interface (GUI) and enables local communication
for module setup and monitoring of a CHP Max5000 shelf from a portable computer.
System Mgmt. Module CHP-SMM Provides all CMM functionality and SNMP port for remote management. SMM also
provides remote access to the CMM interface using an IP connection through the
Ethernet interface on the back of the shelf from the remote GUI software.
Application Modules
Module Type Model Series Description
Forward Transmitters CHP-FTX-xx-S 1310nm single-input forward TXs linearized to 550MHz. "xx" indicates optical output
power. Output powers of 2 through 15dBm. SC/APC connectors.
CHP-FTX-D-xx-S 1310nm dual-input forward TXs linearized to 550MHz. "xx" indicates optical output
power. Output powers of 2 through 15dBm. SC/APC connectors.
CHP-FTX-DXL-xx-S 1310nm dual-input forward TXs linearized to 870MHz, where "xx" indicates optical
output power. Output powers of 2 through 15dBm. SC/APC connectors.
CHP-GFX-D-xx-S 1310nm dual-input, fixed output 1GHz forward TXs linearized to 550MHz. "xx" indicates
optical output power. Output powers of 13, 14, and 15dBm. SC/APC connectors.
CHP-GFXV-D-xx-S 1310nm dual-input, variable output 1GHz forward TXs linearized to 550MHz. "xx"
indicates max. optical output power of 4, 6, 8, 10, or 12dBm.
CHP-GFXV-1311-xx-S 1311nm CWDM dual-input, variable output 1GHz forward TXs linearized to 550MHz. "xx"
indicates max. optical output power of 4, 6, 8, or 10dBm.
CHP-GQTX-10-S-xx Dual-input 10dBm output 1GHz forward QAM Tx, where "xx" indicates odd ITU channel.
CHP-XMOD-45-xx-x Ext. modulated forward TX at λ of 1545nm. First x is TX reach; M=65km, X=100km.
Second x is channel loading; blank=79 Ch, A=112 Ch, L=40 NTSC low-band, U=40 NTSC
hi-band. The last x represents the optical connector; S= SC/APC, E=E2000.
CHP-XMOD-55-xx-x External modulated forward TX at λ of 1555nm.
CHP-XMOD-Dxx-xx-x External modulated forward TX at λ of odd ITU channels from 21 to 29.
Redundant Forward RXs CHP-RFRX-S Forward RX accepting 1200nm to 1620nm with hardware and optical path redundancy.
Return Transmitters CHP-RTX3-10-S 1310nm dual-input return TX. 10dBm output. SC/APC connectors.
CHP-RTX5-10-S-xx 1550nm dual-input return TX. 10dBm output. "xx" indicates odd numbered ITU channel
(21 through 49). SC/APC connectors.
Return Receivers CHP-2RRX-S Dual return RX accepting 1200nm to 1620nm optical input.
CHP-R2RR-S Redundant dual return RX accepting 1200 to 1620nm optical input.
CHP-D1RRX-S Redundant 1:2 TDM return RX accepting 1465 to 1615nm optical input.